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Company Name Representative 
Name Telephone Email In-

Person 
LSBE 
(Y/N) 

Interested 
Solicitation 

Dokun Technologies, 
LLC 

Solomon 
Adedokun 

 
Ph: 678-935-0136 info@dokuntech.com N Y N/A 

RK Reeves & 
Associates, Inc. Corine Walker 

 
Ph: 770-841-9315 corine@rkreeves.com N Y N/A 

Facility Maintenance & 
Services Group Lawanda Brown 

 
Ph: 859-554-6584 lawandab@facilitymsg.com N Y N/A 

Greenheart 
Construction, Inc. Albern Johnson 

 
Ph: 404-528-7035 ajohnson@greenheartconstructioninc.com N Y 23-101592-ITB 

Russell Landscape 
Group Ross Wetherald 

 
Ph: 470-760-7576 rossw@russelllandscape.com N N 23-101580-ITB 

KSK Landscaping  Korey A.B. 
Sarjeant 

 
Ph: 404-434-1184 ksklandscaping@gmail.com N N 23-101580-ITB 
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Company Name Representative 
Name Telephone Email In-

Person 
LSBE 
(Y/N) 

Interested 
Solicitation 

The Simmons Group Dorian 
Simmons   

 
Ph: 404-578-9800 dorian@simmonslawn.com N Y 23-101580-ITB 

American Eagle Pro Jamos Beierle 
 

Ph: 912-674-7511 jamosbeierle@americaneaglepro.com N N 23-101580-ITB 

Williams Strategic 
Group, LLC Glenn Williams 

 
Ph: 404-597-4110 gwill4110@gmail.com N N 23-101580-ITB 

Virtual Accounting 
Group Faye Glemaud 

 
Ph: 917-703-4815 faye@virtualaccountinggroup.com N Y N/A 

Bud Cleaning, LLC Steve 
Thompson 

 
Ph: 678-648-0703 stevethompson4@gmail.com N N 23-101580-ITB 

Asap Landscaping 
Management Group, 

LLC 
Lisa Jolly 

 
Ph: 678-834-5887 asapmgmtgroup@gmail.com N N 23-101580-ITB 
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Solicitations Announced: 

23-101598-ITB 
23-101592-ITB 
23-101580-ITB 
All solicitations listed do not confirm eligibility requirements. Please make sure that you review each solicitation for deadline dates. 
 

Company Name Representative 
Name Telephone Email In-

Person 
LSBE 
(Y/N) 

Interested 
Solicitation 

Pro Turf  Marshall Little 
 

Ph: 404-309-5404 proturfatl@gmail.com N N 23-101580-ITB 

NRS Logistics, LLC Nicole Day 
 

Ph: 818-433-8867 nicoleday0714@gmail.com N N 23-101580-ITB 

Cavalo Enterprises Dannon Lindley 
 

Ph: 678-508-7089 Dlindley@cavaloenterprises.com N N 23-101580-ITB 
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